Stredoslovensky pohar a Slovensky pohar
v motokrose 2011
8.kolo - Liskova 02.10.2011

Liskové SSP a SP

MX2 Junior Liskova 1,680 Km
Celkom . ......
Poz R.E. Meno Stat Znacka Kategéria M1. M2. Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
1 771 Tomas ONDRIA SVK HONDA CRF250 MX2 junior 20 25 45 0 0
2 74 Michal NOVOCKY SVK KTM 125 MX2 junior 25 18 43 2 2
3 15 Patrik JURIK SVK KAWASAKI KX250F MX2 junior 18 22 40 5 3
4 55 Radoslav MATULA SVK KTM 125 SX-S MX2 junior 2 16 38 7 2
5 77 Marcel MISKOV SVK KTM 144 SX MX2 junior 15 20 35 10 3
6 1 Filip VYBOSTOK SVK KAWASAKI KFX 250 MX2 junior 16 15 31 14 4
7 103 Peter OCENAS SVK YAMAHA YZF 250 MX2 junior 14 14 28 7 3
8 33  Marek VOIJTECH SVK KAWASAKI 250F MX2 junior 13 10 23 22 5
9 38 Marek BREéKA SVK KTM SX -F 125 MX2 junior 9 13 22 23 1
10 101 Jaroslav POSTREDNY SVK KTM 250 MX2 junior 10 12 22 23 0
11 119 'ubomir MANIAK SVK HONDA CRF 250 MX2 junior 8 11 19 26 3
12 110 ‘ubomir HAVRILA SVK YAMAHA YZF 250 MX2 junior 11 8 19 26 0
13 111 Jakub DULOVIC SVK HONDA CRF 150 MX2 junior 12 7 19 26 0
14 50 Patrik BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 250 MX2 junior 7 9 16 29 3
15 113 Vladimir HANAK SvK KTM 250 MX2 junior 6 6 12 33 4
16 59 Toma$ PLOSTICA SvK YAMAHA MX2 junior 5 5 10 35 2
17 86 Xaver VOROS SVK HONDA 150 MX2 junior 4 4 8 37 2
18 24 Dominik KURJAK SVK Honda 150 CRF MX2 junior 3 3 6 39 2
19 34 Andrej LOPCIANSKY SVK  YAMAHA X2P 250 MX2 jurior 2 2 4 a 2
20 82 Tomas PYTEL SVK YAMAHA Y2F 250 MX2 junior 0 1 1 44 3
21 67 Miriama ZAVACKA SVK HONDA 250 MX2 junior 1 0 1 44 0
22 377 Patrik BLASKO SVK KAWASAKI 250 MX2 junior 0 - 0 45 1
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